

4930 E La Palma Ave, Anaheim, CA 92807 | Phone: 866-416-4214 | Email: estimating@caliagua.net

Contact: Ryan Ricard

Project: Henry N. Wochholz Regional Water Recycling Facility (WRWRF) Phase 1 Secondary Clarifier Upgrade Project

BID DATE: 04/03/2025 @ 1:00PM

Caliagua Inc. is seeking DBE Subcontractors and Suppliers to bid on an upcoming project with Yucaipa Valley Water District, Henery N. Wochholz Regional Water Recycling Facility (WRWRF) Phase Secondary Clarifier Project, Bidding on 04/03/2025 at 1:00pm. Please provide your proposal no later than 11am on the day of bid to ensure our team receives it & has an opportunity to review it thoroughly to include with our bid. Project Documents can be found at:

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/35wwxruvtt3fo8l9cwa7y/AIWsP2Qbzd_uQY6pxcAN6OM?rlkey=r25n4qlp_wvu7328vkgsrywtc2&st=5o9sahi7&dl=0

All items are available to bid on including but not limited to items normally self-performed by Caliagua Inc. See bid list below:

Paving, Rebar, Demolition, Painting/Coatings, Electrical, Shoring, Fencing, HVAC, Structural Steel, Roofing, Masonry

Requirements: 100% performance and payment bonds may be required for the full amount of the subcontract price, subcontractors must possess a valid contractor's license, DIR registration number, and current insurance per the project requirements. Subcontractors will be required to sign the standard Caliagua Inc. Subcontract Agreement. Quotations must be valid for ninety (90) days after the specified Contract Award Date by the Owner.

Please call if you need assistance in obtaining bonding, insurance, equipment, materials and/or supplies. Caliagua Inc. will work cooperatively with all qualified firms seeking work on this project. Caliagua Inc. is signatory to the Laborers, Carpenters, Cement Masons and Operating Engineers. Caliagua Inc. is an equal opportunity employer.